10.

11.

12.

13.

. Aquaplaning
A vattenplaning
B vattenfall
C vattenvyta
D vattendrag
Ankleidekabine
A vantrum
B stadskrubb
C tjansterum
D provrum
Schilf
A skyttel
B  vass
C skepp
D wvas
Schwimmer (bei der Angel)
A simning
B flojt
C  simmare '
D flote
nachste (raumlich)
A nasta
B nastan
C narmaste
D nésa

Tala ratt svenska  © GROA Verlag 2006

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Tischdecke

tak
filt
duk
tacke

OO w >

Schnabel

nubbe
snabe
nabb
nabel

OO w >

Zug (beim Schwimmen)

tag
tag
bloss
drag

OO w >

Speiseeis

gris
is
glass
glas

OO W >

schwer, schwierig

A svar
B svar
C tung
D shabb
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